
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben Reynolds Andover High School 208.8 250.0

2 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 245.0

3 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 199.8 240.0

4 Nas Williams Andover High School 207.8 225.0

5 Waylon Black Maize South High School 202.9 150.0

6 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nas Williams Andover High School 207.8 425.0

2 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 405.0

3 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 199.8 375.0

4 Ben Reynolds Andover High School 208.8 335.0

5 Waylon Black Maize South High School 202.9 220.0

6 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 199.8 475.0

2 Nas Williams Andover High School 207.8 445.0

3 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 445.0

4 Ben Reynolds Andover High School 208.8 405.0

5 Waylon Black Maize South High School 202.9 300.0

6 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 0.0



Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nas Williams Andover High School 207.8 1095.0 10

2 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 1095.0 8

3 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 199.8 1090.0 6

4 Ben Reynolds Andover High School 208.8 990.0 4

5 Waylon Black Maize South High School 202.9 670.0 2

6 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 199.8 5.455

11 Nas Williams Andover High School 207.8 5.269

12 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 5.185

16 Ben Reynolds Andover High School 208.8 4.741

26 Waylon Black Maize South High School 202.9 3.302

33 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 0.0


